
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
1 

77 
12 
80 
32 
51 
56 
85 
22 
55 
23 
88 
30 
89 
13 

Nome 
Ramiro Gandola 
Theo Manna 
Joelsu Mitiko 
Gustavo Manso 
Mauriti Jr 
Agustin Donatti 
Julio Fortunato 
Eduardo Marques 
Diego Hilel 
Mauro Passarino 
William Barros 
Wesley Lima 
Pedro Lins 
Fernando Negão 
Luis Ferraz 

Classe 
GP1000 
GP1000 
GP1000 
GP1000 
GP1000 
GP1000 
1000 EVO 
1000 Light 
1000 Light 
GP1000 
1000 EVO 
1000 Light 
1000 Master 
1000 Master 
1000 Master 

Melhor Tm geral 
1:26.476 
1:26.662 
1:26.774 
1:27.318 
1:27.703 
1:29.035 
1:29.058 
1:30.248 
1:31.321 
1:39.779 
1:40.982 
1:41.454 
1:42.493 
1:44.571 
1:48.164 

R1. Melhor Tempo 

1:39.779 
1:40.982 
1:41.454 
1:42.493 
1:44.571 
1:48.164 

R2. Melhor Tempo 
1:26.476 
1:26.662 
1:26.774 
1:27.318 
1:27.703 
1:29.035 
1:29.058 
1:30.248 
1:31.321 
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7ª Etapa Camp. Brasileiro Motovelocidade 
GP1000 

POLE SOMA CLASSIFICATORIO GP1000 

Autodromo de Goiania 3,835 Km 


